
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/13/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HATLEY 577 ($403.23) $0.00 ($1,915.08) ($13.50)  62 $1,525.35  93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,511.85 $0.00 

WINTER 709 $196.41 $0.00 ($501.64) $0.00  17 $698.05  26 $0.00 $0.00 $698.05 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $148.15 $0.00 ($307.75) $0.00  26 $455.90  30 $0.00 $0.00 $455.90 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,724.47) ($13.50)  105 $2,679.30  149 ($58.67)2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,665.80 $0.00 

Location BABES ($58.67) $0.00 ($2,724.47) ($13.50)  105 $2,679.30  149 $0.00 $0.00 $2,665.80 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STABIL 1,011 $502.06 $0.00 ($557.69) $0.00  57 $1,059.75  73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,059.75 $0.00 

BROWN 1,189 $746.66 $0.00 ($653.61) ($27.50)  55 $1,427.77  88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,400.27 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,211.30) ($27.50)  112 $2,487.52  161 $1,248.72 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,460.02 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $1,248.72 $0.00 ($1,211.30) ($27.50)  112 $2,487.52  161 $0.00 $0.00 $2,460.02 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BASNET 690 $111.60 $0.00 ($449.40) $0.00  7 $561.00  44 $0.00 $0.00 $561.00 $0.00 

KILWIE 1,439 $18.80 $0.00 ($1.20) $0.00  1 $20.00  3 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($450.60) $0.00  8 $581.00  47 $130.40 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $581.00 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $130.40 $0.00 ($450.60) $0.00  8 $581.00  47 $0.00 $0.00 $581.00 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MCLIM 492 $1,643.45 $0.00 ($572.35) ($50.00)  40 $2,265.80  302 $0.00 $0.00 $2,215.80 $0.00 

TEKO 1,432 $35.45 $0.00 ($575.45) ($11.25)  33 $622.15  55 $0.00 $0.00 $610.90 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,147.80) ($61.25)  73 $2,887.95  357 $1,678.90 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,826.70 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $1,678.90 $0.00 ($1,147.80) ($61.25)  73 $2,887.95  357 $0.00 $0.00 $2,826.70 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MARTE 1,406 $89.00 $0.00 ($6.00) $0.00  1 $95.00  5 $0.00 $0.00 $95.00 $0.00 

HERNA 1,457 ($72.45) $0.00 ($183.70) ($10.00)  9 $121.25  13 $0.00 $0.00 $111.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($189.70) ($10.00)  10 $216.25  18 $16.55 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $206.25 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $16.55 $0.00 ($189.70) ($10.00)  10 $216.25  18 $0.00 $0.00 $206.25 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HANSE 878 $145.20 $0.00 ($40.80) ($30.00)  11 $216.00  18 $0.00 $0.00 $186.00 $0.00 
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BEKISH 1,218 $42.45 $0.00 ($22.65) $0.00  11 $65.10  17 $0.00 $0.00 $65.10 $0.00 

LAINSO 1,442 $94.70 $0.00 ($78.80) $0.00  7 $173.50  16 $0.00 $0.00 $173.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($142.25) ($30.00)  29 $454.60  51 $282.35 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $424.60 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $282.35 $0.00 ($142.25) ($30.00)  29 $454.60  51 $0.00 $0.00 $424.60 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

JENKIN 1,219 $1,441.36 $0.00 ($2,111.57) ($0.25)  157 $3,553.18  380 $0.00 $0.00 $3,552.93 $0.00 

KENDA 1,344 $638.40 $0.00 ($2,478.37) ($27.50)  143 $3,144.27  370 $0.00 $0.00 $3,116.77 $0.00 

$0.00 ($4,589.94) ($27.75)  300 $6,697.45  750 $2,079.76 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $6,669.70 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

EBY 375 $2,673.72 $5,000.00 ($7,593.52) ($33.25)  243 $5,320.49  489 $0.00 ($20.00) $5,287.24 $0.00 

KENDA 836 $2,088.52 $0.00 ($2,078.42) ($40.05)  91 $4,206.99  285 $0.00 $0.00 $4,166.94 $0.00 

$0.00 ($9,671.94) ($73.30)  334 $9,527.48  774 $4,762.24 2089Terminal Number $0.00 ($20.00) $9,454.18 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $6,842.00 $5,000.00 ($14,261.88) ($101.05)  634 $16,224.93  1,524 $0.00 ($20.00) $16,123.88 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BURKE 1,349 $280.71 $0.00 ($44.79) $0.00  11 $325.50  15 $0.00 $0.00 $325.50 $0.00 

MCCOR 1,463 ($98.50) $0.00 ($148.50) $0.00  4 $50.00  7 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($193.29) $0.00  15 $375.50  22 $182.21 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $375.50 $0.00 

Location MORANS $182.21 $0.00 ($193.29) $0.00  15 $375.50  22 $0.00 $0.00 $375.50 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 $39.50 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00  1 $40.00  5 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 

BRITAI 1,222 $39.00 $0.00 ($6.00) $0.00  2 $45.00  3 $0.00 $0.00 $45.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($6.50) $0.00  3 $85.00  8 $78.50 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $78.50 $0.00 ($6.50) $0.00  3 $85.00  8 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STEINB 495 $80.02 $700.00 ($1,450.19) $0.00  38 $830.21  64 $0.00 $0.00 $830.21 $0.00 

ALBERT 1,270 $290.89 $0.00 ($252.51) $0.00  47 $543.40  60 $0.00 $0.00 $543.40 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,702.70) $0.00  85 $1,373.61  124 $370.91 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,373.61 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $370.91 $700.00 ($1,702.70) $0.00  85 $1,373.61  124 $0.00 $0.00 $1,373.61 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ESSMA 1,460 ($47.10) $0.00 ($230.55) ($15.00)  25 $198.45  39 $0.00 $0.00 $183.45 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($230.55) ($15.00)  25 $198.45  39 ($47.10)2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $183.45 $0.00 

Location PATS ($47.10) $0.00 ($230.55) ($15.00)  25 $198.45  39 $0.00 $0.00 $183.45 $0.00 

SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOTMA 927 $31.31 $0.00 ($608.08) $0.00  18 $639.39  37 $0.00 $0.00 $639.39 $0.00 

$0.00 ($608.08) $0.00  18 $639.39  37 $31.31 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $639.39 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $31.31 $0.00 ($608.08) $0.00  18 $639.39  37 $0.00 $0.00 $639.39 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ANDER 1,308 $300.19 $0.00 ($460.06) $0.00  34 $760.25  54 $0.00 $0.00 $760.25 $0.00 

SHAFER 1,392 $93.92 $0.00 ($137.33) ($17.10)  15 $248.35  40 $0.00 $0.00 $231.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($597.39) ($17.10)  49 $1,008.60  94 $394.11 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $991.50 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $394.11 $0.00 ($597.39) ($17.10)  49 $1,008.60  94 $0.00 $0.00 $991.50 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ROBINS 643 $820.07 $0.00 ($416.83) $0.00  41 $1,236.90  53 $0.00 $0.00 $1,236.90 $0.00 

PAULI 1,350 ($19.71) $0.00 ($763.16) ($139.65)  21 $883.10  26 $0.00 $0.00 $743.45 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($1,179.99) ($139.65)  62 $2,120.00  79 $800.36 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,980.35 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $800.36 $0.00 ($1,179.99) ($139.65)  62 $2,120.00  79 $0.00 $0.00 $1,980.35 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $57.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00  2 $59.00  9 $0.00 $0.00 $59.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2.00) $0.00  2 $59.00  9 $57.00 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $59.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $57.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00  2 $59.00  9 $0.00 $0.00 $59.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CHANC 409 $447.34 $0.00 ($415.36) $0.00  27 $862.70  60 $0.00 $0.00 $862.70 $0.00 

CONDO 472 $288.94 $0.00 ($101.06) ($20.43)  13 $410.43  28 $0.00 $0.00 $390.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($516.42) ($20.43)  40 $1,273.13  88 $736.28 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.70 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $736.28 $0.00 ($516.42) ($20.43)  40 $1,273.13  88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.70 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SNAKE 1,227 $183.53 $0.00 ($649.87) $0.00  39 $833.40  50 $0.00 $0.00 $833.40 $0.00 

SMITH 1,415 ($266.60) $0.00 ($521.60) $0.00  17 $255.00  13 $0.00 $0.00 $255.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($1,171.47) $0.00  56 $1,088.40  63 ($83.07)2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,088.40 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE ($83.07) $0.00 ($1,171.47) $0.00  56 $1,088.40  63 $0.00 $0.00 $1,088.40 $0.00 

$5,700.00 $12,660.76 ($26,336.39) ($435.48)  1,326 $33,752.63  2,870($20.00) $33,317.15 
Totals:
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